Observation checklist
Outcome 3
Produce a range of traditional dishes from the specified country.

PC (a)
The dishes produced are of acceptable edible standard.

PC (b)
Dishes are accurate in terms of those traditionally produced in the specified c

PC (c)
Dishes are produced in a safe and hygienic manner.

	Name of candidate
	Date
	Country

	
	Date
	Date
	Date
	Date

	Name of dish
[4 dishes must be produced]
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Dish is of an acceptable, edible standard.
	
	
	
	

	Dish is traditional of the specified country.
	
	
	
	

	Dish is produced safely and in a hygienic manner.
	
	
	
	

	Comments.




